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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  763  David Fassbender              Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:30.4  5:08 
      2    2  773  Gunner Schlender              Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:33.9  5:09 
      3    3  585  Jacob Ridderhoff              Sr  Washington U.                  25:41.6  5:11 
      4    4  772  Christian Patzka              Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:42.2  5:11 
      5    5  578  Michael Ly                    Sr  Washington U.                  26:02.3  5:15 
      6    6  576  Matthew Hornung               Fr  Washington U.                  26:03.1  5:15 
      7    7  733  Michael Kluz                  So  Wis.-Stevens Point             26:03.8  5:15 
      8    8  577  Matt Kusak                    Jr  Washington U.                  26:06.1  5:16 
      9    9  568  Jeff Candell                  Jr  Washington U.                  26:07.4  5:16 
     10   10  771  Kyle Neuroth                  Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:08.3  5:16 
     11   11  590  Eli Ten Eyck                  Sr  Washington U.                  26:11.1  5:17 
     12   12  625  Matthew Marcinske             So  Wis.-Green Bay                 26:13.0  5:17 
     13   13  767  Justin Krause                 So  Wis.-Whitewater                26:13.4  5:17 
     14   14  482  Lucas Caminiti                Jr  Edgewood                       26:20.2  5:18 
     15   15  565  Pratyay Bishnupuri            Sr  Washington U.                  26:34.6  5:21 
     16       569  Tucker Cera                   Sr  Washington U.                  26:38.3  5:22 
     17   16  672  Logan Bell                    Fr  Wis.-Platteville               26:40.4  5:22 
     18   17  673  Caleb Christiansen            So  Wis.-Platteville               26:42.9  5:23 
     19       579  James McCutcheon              Jr  Washington U.                  26:45.1  5:23 
     20       588  Joe Silagi                    Jr  Washington U.                  26:48.2  5:24 
     21   18  627  Riley Siltman                 Fr  Wis.-Green Bay                 26:50.8  5:25 
     22       591  Griffin Walsh                 Fr  Washington U.                  26:51.2  5:25 
     23   19  521  Jeremy Fopma                  Sr  Maranatha Baptist              26:52.5  5:25 
     24   20  737  Logan Lutz                    Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             26:55.2  5:25 
     25       584  Fernando Ribeiro Duraes       Fr  Washington U.                  26:59.5  5:26 
     26       581  Patrick Norrick               Sr  Washington U.                  27:02.9  5:27 
     27   21  770  Will MacCudden                Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:05.1  5:27 
     28   22  746  Adam Tess                     So  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:08.8  5:28 
     29       571  Neil Cumberland               Sr  Washington U.                  27:13.8  5:29 
     30   23  622  Payton Heinberg               Jr  Wis.-Green Bay                 27:14.4  5:29 
     31   24  761  Chris Allen                   Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:14.4  5:29 
     32       572  Alexander Evans               Jr  Washington U.                  27:29.0  5:32 
     33   25  740  Kyle Pflug                    Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:33.3  5:33 
     34       582  Jamie Olson                   Fr  Washington U.                  27:35.1  5:33 
     35   26  466  Timmy Brey                    Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               27:38.9  5:34 
     36   27  726  Braedon Gilles                Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:40.7  5:35 
     37   28  729  Dylan Jensen                  Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:41.3  5:35 
     38   29  791  Chris Krahn                   Sr  Wisconsin Lutheran             27:45.9  5:36 
     39       764  Conner Hackett                Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:46.9  5:36 
     40   30  655  Andrew Strasser               Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:50.1  5:36 
     41   31  674  Riley Coulter                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               27:50.7  5:37 
     42   32  743  Aidan Schleutermann           Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:52.2  5:37 
     43   33  648  Dwight Hosni                  Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:53.9  5:37 
     44       769  Andrew Lohse                  So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:54.3  5:37 
     45       587  Jesse Sanchez                 Fr  Washington U.                  27:55.6  5:38 
     46   34  628  Riley Volkman                 Jr  Wis.-Green Bay                 27:56.6  5:38 
     47   35  473  Richard Schaefer              Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               27:56.8  5:38 
     48       574  Alexander Gadin               Fr  Washington U.                  27:59.5  5:38 
     49   36  424  Miguel Gonzalez               Jr  Aurora                         28:03.3  5:39 
     50       731  Josh Jumbeck                  So  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:04.2  5:39 
     51       777  Sam Uhrich                    Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:05.3  5:40 
     52       586  Connor Rutledge               Sr  Washington U.                  28:06.4  5:40 
     53       775  Christian Seagren             Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:12.9  5:41 
     54   37  691  Hunter Reich                  Fr  Wis.-Platteville               28:13.0  5:41 
     55   38  652  Eduardo Neri                  So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:13.0  5:41 
     56   39  649  Michael Kreuser               Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:16.0  5:42 
     57       575  Max Hanley                    Jr  Washington U.                  28:16.6  5:42 
     58       725  Garrett Exo                   Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:17.1  5:42 
     59       736  John Lee                      Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:19.8  5:42 
     60   40  646  Ryan Dolnik                   Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:22.0  5:43 
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     61   41  683  Troy Humpal                   Jr  Wis.-Platteville               28:22.2  5:43 
     62   42  788  Luke Donart                   Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             28:22.7  5:43 
     63       573  Charlie Fallon                Fr  Washington U.                  28:24.1  5:43 
     64       774  Nick Schmidt                  Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:24.8  5:43 
     65   43  694  Jason Voelker                 Jr  Wis.-Platteville               28:31.7  5:45 
     66       593  Connor Wright                 Sr  Washington U.                  28:33.1  5:45 
     67   44  425  Jacob Hernandez               Jr  Aurora                         28:34.6  5:45 
     68   45  693  Ben Trihey                    Jr  Wis.-Platteville               28:35.5  5:46 
     69       747  Jason Yager                   Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:36.8  5:46 
     70       745  Josh Tarnowski                Jr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:39.6  5:46 
     71       675  Davin Dahl                    Fr  Wis.-Platteville               28:39.8  5:46 
     72   46  790  Peyton Hartman                So  Wisconsin Lutheran             28:40.4  5:47 
     73       580  Arun Movva                    Jr  Washington U.                  28:40.7  5:47 
     74       766  Nick Hardin                   Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:41.9  5:47 
     75       566  Eric Boles                    Fr  Washington U.                  28:42.7  5:47 
     76       728  Bret Hilliard                 Sr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:44.0  5:47 
     77       690  Aidan Peppard                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               28:45.6  5:48 
     78   47  658  Cody Witthun                  Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:45.9  5:48 
     79   48  429  Cris Valencia                 Fr  Aurora                         28:47.8  5:48 
     80   49  619  Tanner Conard                 Jr  Wis.-Green Bay                 28:49.3  5:48 
     81   50  792  Adam Kriefall                 Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             28:51.0  5:49 
     82   51  795  Jaden Schultz                 So  Wisconsin Lutheran             28:54.1  5:49 
     83   52  430  Nick Valle                    Jr  Aurora                         28:56.9  5:50 
     84       730  Marcus Johnson                Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:59.1  5:50 
     85       692  Jeff Smolinski                Fr  Wis.-Platteville               29:01.4  5:51 
     86   53  468  William Ebel                  Jr  Concordia (Wis.)               29:03.3  5:51 
     87       589  Jimmy Switzer                 Fr  Washington U.                  29:04.0  5:51 
     88       739  Derek Penzkover               Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:05.0  5:52 
     89       735  Maverick Lange                Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:06.9  5:52 
     90       687  Xavier Lasee                  Fr  Wis.-Platteville               29:07.8  5:52 
     91       719  Ashton Arnold                 So  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:12.0  5:53 
     92       741  Ryan Reed                     Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:14.3  5:53 
     93       722  Sean Campbell                 Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:17.7  5:54 
     94   54  427  Chase Pruett                  Fr  Aurora                         29:22.3  5:55 
     95       453  Leon Martin                   Jr  Cardinal Stritch               29:22.8  5:55 
     96   55  431  Fernando Viveros              Jr  Aurora                         29:23.4  5:55 
     97   56  650  Isaac Lueck                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:25.6  5:56 
     98       684  Dane Jankiewicz               So  Wis.-Platteville               29:31.1  5:57 
     99       765  Alex Hall                     Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:33.1  5:57 
    100       505  Kevon Holbrook                Jr  Lakeland                       29:34.0  5:57 
    101   57  426  Steven Kalish                 Fr  Aurora                         29:35.9  5:58 
    102       570  Alex Cobin                    Sr  Washington U.                  29:36.4  5:58 
    103       720  Ethan Bohlman                 Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:37.0  5:58 
    104   58  623  Matthew Klumpyan              So  Wis.-Green Bay                 29:43.6  5:59 
    105       423  Maximo Garcia                 Fr  Aurora                         29:44.0  5:59 
    106       723  Ethan Cruz                    So  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:46.2  6:00 
    107       449  Jaden Aguino                  Jr  Bryant & Stratton (Wisconsin)  29:48.0  6:00 
    108       682  Zach Hein                     Fr  Wis.-Platteville               29:48.8  6:00 
    109   59  787  August Davis                  So  Wisconsin Lutheran             29:50.6  6:01 
    110       671  Nolan Baumhardt               Fr  Wis.-Platteville               29:54.3  6:01 
    111   60  496  Cody Arenas                   Fr  Lake County (CLC)              29:57.2  6:02 
    112       685  Carson Kester                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               29:58.3  6:02 
    113       529  Luke Ferri                    Fr  Oakton CC                      29:59.3  6:02 
    114   61  794  Hans Rupnow                   So  Wisconsin Lutheran             30:05.0  6:04 
    115       506  Noah Lutzke                   So  Lakeland                       30:08.1  6:04 
    116       776  Prue Thomas                   Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:09.2  6:04 
    117   62  621  Kevin Gonzalez                Jr  Wis.-Green Bay                 30:09.6  6:05 
    118       686  Sam Kronick                   Fr  Wis.-Platteville               30:13.5  6:05 
    119   63  474  Dominic Willadson             Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               30:19.8  6:07 
    120   64  523  Jordan Hoffman                Sr  Maranatha Baptist              30:25.8  6:08 
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    121       647  Joseph Hertel                 Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:25.9  6:08 
    122   65  489  Craig Seger                   Fr  Edgewood                       30:36.5  6:10 
    123       724  Eric East                     Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             30:45.0  6:12 
    124       732  David Kerschner               So  Wis.-Stevens Point             30:45.2  6:12 
    125       620  Nathan Erck                   Sr  Wis.-Green Bay                 30:49.7  6:13 
    126       762  Landen Bratt                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:49.9  6:13 
    127   66  486  Zach Heckman                  So  Edgewood                       30:50.0  6:13 
    128       768  Brian Kuehl                   Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:52.4  6:13 
    129       718  Jorge Aragon                  Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             30:55.7  6:14 
    130   67  487  Alex Krause                   Jr  Edgewood                       30:57.2  6:14 
    131   68  498  Oscar Covarrubias             Fr  Lake County (CLC)              30:57.7  6:14 
    132       680  Xander Furmanek               Jr  Wis.-Platteville               30:58.9  6:14 
    133       651  Zach Nelson                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   31:03.1  6:15 
    134       456  Joan Rocha                    Fr  Cardinal Stritch               31:06.3  6:16 
    135       727  Jarod Gollwitzer              So  Wis.-Stevens Point             31:09.0  6:16 
    136       624  Bryce Legois                  Sr  Wis.-Green Bay                 31:10.0  6:17 
    137       696  Jacob Woloszyn                Jr  Wis.-Platteville               31:11.6  6:17 
    138   69  497  Ryan Bishop                   So  Lake County (CLC)              31:18.1  6:18 
    139       418  Francis Balquin               Fr  Aurora                         31:29.5  6:21 
    140   70  490  Blaine Springer               Fr  Edgewood                       31:37.9  6:22 
    141       504  Travis Eitel                  Fr  Lakeland                       31:43.3  6:23 
    142       678  Korbin Eisler                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               32:01.0  6:27 
    143       450  Karabo Mothekhe               Fr  Bryant & Stratton (Wisconsin)  32:04.7  6:28 
    144       677  Eli Eichner                   Fr  Wis.-Platteville               32:06.3  6:28 
    145   71  471  Jack Ramstack                 Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               32:12.3  6:29 
    146   72  467  Matthew Dimercurio            Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               32:13.5  6:29 
    147   73  483  Brett Cox                     Fr  Edgewood                       32:19.4  6:31 
    148       738  Zach Ostrowski                So  Wis.-Stevens Point             32:22.3  6:31 
    149       681  Brett Grisar                  So  Wis.-Platteville               32:24.3  6:32 
    150       689  Colin Mossman                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               32:26.3  6:32 
    151   74  518  Josiah Cochran                So  Maranatha Baptist              32:39.4  6:35 
    152       734  Adam Kries                    So  Wis.-Stevens Point             32:39.8  6:35 
    153       793  Carter Moski                  Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             32:41.0  6:35 
    154   75  472  Leo Roemer                    Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               32:43.7  6:36 
    155       744  Garrett Staab                 Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             32:53.0  6:37 
    156       421  Alex Dills                    So  Aurora                         33:02.1  6:39 
    157   76  491  Kadin Wojcik                  Fr  Edgewood                       33:04.0  6:40 
    158       540  Reece Bohms                   Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 33:09.2  6:41 
    159       452  Nickson Kiprotich             Jr  Cardinal Stritch               33:14.5  6:42 
    160       469  Ryan Klug                     Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               33:15.8  6:42 
    161       539  Cameron Abell                 Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 33:18.9  6:43 
    162       417  Lucas Alvarez                 Fr  Aurora                         33:31.5  6:45 
    163   77  526  Drew Smith                    Sr  Maranatha Baptist              33:39.0  6:47 
    164       428  Alex Requena                  Fr  Aurora                         33:43.8  6:48 
    165       503  Rhett Botzet                  So  Lakeland                       33:45.3  6:48 
    166   78  525  Jefferson Rupert              Sr  Maranatha Baptist              33:45.5  6:48 
    167       542  Chris Link                    Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 33:47.7  6:48 
    168   79  519  David Dorothy                 Fr  Maranatha Baptist              33:57.1  6:50 
    169       657  Jeremiah Wilson               So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   34:00.3  6:51 
    170   80  440  Christian Bowers              Fr  Beloit                         34:03.7  6:52 
    171   81  499  Antonio Salgado               Fr  Lake County (CLC)              34:08.9  6:53 
    172       420  Hugo Diego                    Fr  Aurora                         34:19.1  6:55 
    173       541  Ruben Leal                    So  Sauk Valley CC                 34:34.6  6:58 
    174   82  500  Josiah Uchiek                 Fr  Lake County (CLC)              34:41.1  6:59 
    175       454  Collins Maseti                Jr  Cardinal Stritch               34:53.1  7:02 
    176       470  Josh Peterson                 Fr  Concordia (Wis.)               34:56.0  7:02 
    177       626  Jasper Rosenau                Sr  Wis.-Green Bay                 34:59.1  7:03 
    178   83  494  Alex Aleman                   Fr  Lake County (CLC)              35:01.9  7:03 
    179   84  439  Alexandre Atou                So  Beloit                         35:38.9  7:11 
    180   85  522  Jonathan Gilliam              Jr  Maranatha Baptist              35:55.6  7:14 
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    181       527  Nathan Terry                  Fr  Maranatha Baptist              39:32.7  7:58 
    182   86  495  Juan Amador                   Fr  Lake County (CLC)              39:37.0  7:59 
    183   87  441  Aiden Cortinas                Fr  Beloit                         40:12.3  8:06 
    184   88  442  Owen Eichfeld                 Fr  Beloit                         40:38.1  8:11 
    185   89  443  Aaron Holzmueller             Sr  Beloit                         40:42.7  8:12 
    186   90  445  Cristian Martinez-Zendejas    So  Beloit                         40:42.9  8:12 
    187       528  Kyle Conway                   Fr  Oakton CC                      42:49.0  8:37 
    188   91  444  Vu Le                         Fr  Beloit                         44:41.9  9:00 
    189       530  Nathan Jones                  Fr  Oakton CC                      48:48.1  9:50 
    190       520  Curtis Fink                   Fr  Maranatha Baptist              50:24.2 10:09 
              437  Rose Loos-Austin              Jr  Beloit                                       
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       1.    30  Wis.-Whitewater                            (25:49.7  129:08.2 0:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  David Fassbender          Sr 25:30.4
       2      2  Gunner Schlender          Fr 25:33.9
       3      4  Christian Patzka          Fr 25:42.2
       4     10  Kyle Neuroth              Sr 26:08.3
       5     13  Justin Krause             So 26:13.4
       6   ( 21) Will MacCudden            Fr 27:05.1
       7   ( 24) Chris Allen               Fr 27:14.4

       2.    31  Washington U.                              (26:00.1  130:00.5 0:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jacob Ridderhoff          Sr 25:41.6
       2      5  Michael Ly                Sr 26:02.3
       3      6  Matthew Hornung           Fr 26:03.1
       4      8  Matt Kusak                Jr 26:06.1
       5      9  Jeff Candell              Jr 26:07.4
       6   ( 11) Eli Ten Eyck              Sr 26:11.1
       7   ( 15) Pratyay Bishnupuri        Sr 26:34.6

       3.   101  Wis.-Stevens Point                         (27:04.4  135:21.8 1:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Michael Kluz              So 26:03.8
       2     20  Logan Lutz                Fr 26:55.2
       3     22  Adam Tess                 So 27:08.8
       4     25  Kyle Pflug                Fr 27:33.3
       5     27  Braedon Gilles            Fr 27:40.7
       6   ( 28) Dylan Jensen              Fr 27:41.3
       7   ( 32) Aidan Schleutermann       Fr 27:52.2

       4.   136  Wis.-Green Bay                             (27:24.9  137:04.1 2:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Matthew Marcinske         So 26:13.0
       2     18  Riley Siltman             Fr 26:50.8
       3     23  Payton Heinberg           Jr 27:14.4
       4     34  Riley Volkman             Jr 27:56.6
       5     49  Tanner Conard             Jr 28:49.3
       6   ( 58) Matthew Klumpyan          So 29:43.6
       7   ( 62) Kevin Gonzalez            Jr 30:09.6

       5.   142  Wis.-Platteville                           (27:33.9  137:49.2 1:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Logan Bell                Fr 26:40.4
       2     17  Caleb Christiansen        So 26:42.9
       3     31  Riley Coulter             Fr 27:50.7
       4     37  Hunter Reich              Fr 28:13.0
       5     41  Troy Humpal               Jr 28:22.2
       6   ( 43) Jason Voelker             Jr 28:31.7
       7   ( 45) Ben Trihey                Jr 28:35.5

       6.   180  Wis.-Oshkosh                               (28:07.0  140:35.0 0:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Andrew Strasser           Jr 27:50.1
       2     33  Dwight Hosni              Fr 27:53.9
       3     38  Eduardo Neri              So 28:13.0
       4     39  Michael Kreuser           Fr 28:16.0
       5     40  Ryan Dolnik               Jr 28:22.0
       6   ( 47) Cody Witthun              Fr 28:45.9
       7   ( 56) Isaac Lueck               Fr 29:25.6
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       7.   218  Wisconsin Lutheran                         (28:30.9  142:34.1 1:08.2)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Chris Krahn               Sr 27:45.9
       2     42  Luke Donart               Fr 28:22.7
       3     46  Peyton Hartman            So 28:40.4
       4     50  Adam Kriefall             Fr 28:51.0
       5     51  Jaden Schultz             So 28:54.1
       6   ( 59) August Davis              So 29:50.6
       7   ( 61) Hans Rupnow               So 30:05.0

       8.   234  Aurora                                     (28:45.0  143:44.9 1:19.0)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Miguel Gonzalez           Jr 28:03.3
       2     44  Jacob Hernandez           Jr 28:34.6
       3     48  Cris Valencia             Fr 28:47.8
       4     52  Nick Valle                Jr 28:56.9
       5     54  Chase Pruett              Fr 29:22.3
       6   ( 55) Fernando Viveros          Jr 29:23.4
       7   ( 57) Steven Kalish             Fr 29:35.9

       9.   248  Concordia (Wis.)                           (29:26.3  147:11.1 4:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Timmy Brey                Fr 27:38.9
       2     35  Richard Schaefer          Fr 27:56.8
       3     53  William Ebel              Jr 29:03.3
       4     63  Dominic Willadson         Fr 30:19.8
       5     71  Jack Ramstack             Fr 32:12.3
       6   ( 72) Matthew Dimercurio        Fr 32:13.5
       7   ( 75) Leo Roemer                Fr 32:43.7

      10.   282  Edgewood                                   (30:04.4  150:21.8 5:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Lucas Caminiti            Jr 26:20.2
       2     65  Craig Seger               Fr 30:36.5
       3     66  Zach Heckman              So 30:50.0
       4     67  Alex Krause               Jr 30:57.2
       5     70  Blaine Springer           Fr 31:37.9
       6   ( 73) Brett Cox                 Fr 32:19.4
       7   ( 76) Kadin Wojcik              Fr 33:04.0

      11.   312  Maranatha Baptist                          (31:28.5  157:22.2 6:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Jeremy Fopma              Sr 26:52.5
       2     64  Jordan Hoffman            Sr 30:25.8
       3     74  Josiah Cochran            So 32:39.4
       4     77  Drew Smith                Sr 33:39.0
       5     78  Jefferson Rupert          Sr 33:45.5
       6   ( 79) David Dorothy             Fr 33:57.1
       7   ( 85) Jonathan Gilliam          Jr 35:55.6

      12.   360  Lake County (CLC)                          (32:12.6  161:03.0 4:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1     60  Cody Arenas               Fr 29:57.2
       2     68  Oscar Covarrubias         Fr 30:57.7
       3     69  Ryan Bishop               So 31:18.1
       4     81  Antonio Salgado           Fr 34:08.9
       5     82  Josiah Uchiek             Fr 34:41.1
       6   ( 83) Alex Aleman               Fr 35:01.9
       7   ( 86) Juan Amador               Fr 39:37.0
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
     
                                           
                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

      13.   428  Beloit                                     (38:15.2  191:15.7 6:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1     80  Christian Bowers          Fr 34:03.7
       2     84  Alexandre Atou            So 35:38.9
       3     87  Aiden Cortinas            Fr 40:12.3
       4     88  Owen Eichfeld             Fr 40:38.1
       5     89  Aaron Holzmueller         Sr 40:42.7
       6   ( 90) Cristian Martinez-Zendejas So 40:42.9
       7   ( 91) Vu Le                     Fr 44:41.9


